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Team Overall Results 
 

 

Incomplete Teams 
 

   

Place Name Score 

1 Wyoming Valley Catholic 32 

2 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 86 

3 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 102 

4 Our Lady of Peace 106 

5 All Saints Academy 113 

6 Saint Mary's Mount Carmel 135 

7 LaSalle Academy 137 

8 Howard Gardner 155 

9 Royal Cougars 169 
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Team Results 

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score 

1 Wyoming Valley Catholic 18 32 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 2 Anna Capaci 00:05:46.610 2 

 2 3 Madison Dewees 00:05:57.036 3 

 3 4 Lexy Curtin 00:06:03.046 4 

 4 9 Lia Keefe 00:06:11.703 9 

 5 14 Sophia Bere 00:06:16.650 14 

2 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 10 86 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 1 Cecilia Collins 00:05:39.690 1 

 2 10 Abigail Gilmartin 00:06:12.350 10 

 3 20 Maggie Mcgrath 00:06:23.776 19 

 4 24 Lucy Mcgrath 00:06:29.400 22 

 5 40 Annie Refice 00:06:52.656 34 

3 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 18 102 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 15 Macy Schnatter 00:06:17.050 15 

 2 16 Ellianna Caporusso 00:06:17.846 16 

 3 21 Juliana Caporusso 00:06:25.610 20 

 4 27 Maya Wicki 00:06:32.916 25 

 5 28 Serabi Francis 00:06:35.510 26 

4 Our Lady of Peace 13 106 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 11 Camilla Rinaldi 00:06:13.590 11 

 2 13 Caroline Stampien 00:06:16.440 13 

 3 26 Lily Kutz 00:06:30.413 24 

 4 29 Anna Kosierowski 00:06:38.110 27 

 5 33 Meghan Malone 00:06:43.980 31 

5 All Saints Academy 9 113 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 7 Emily Ferguson 00:06:05.770 7 

 2 12 Maria Belardi 00:06:15.426 12 

 3 25 Julia Goetz 00:06:29.796 23 

 4 39 Kathryn Mozeleski 00:06:49.680 33 

 5 48 Abby Mcdonald 00:07:03.776 38 

6 Saint Mary's Mount Carmel 7 135 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 5 Madison Luchetti 00:06:04.156 5 

 2 6 Virginia Mcdonough 00:06:04.360 6 
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 3 71 Mariah Mancuso 00:07:53.706 40 

 4 72 Lauren Gallone 00:08:02.196 41 

 5 87 Kaidyn Biko 00:08:24.436 43 

7 LaSalle Academy 12 137 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 18 Erica Prushinski 00:06:18.456 17 

 2 19 Rachel Hosie 00:06:22.963 18 

 3 23 Kaitlyn Farrell 00:06:28.780 21 

 4 70 Summer Troiani 00:07:45.756 39 

 5 76 Avery Sardo 00:08:08.423 42 

8 Howard Gardner 6 155 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 8 Santina Kobierecki 00:06:10.230 8 

 2 30 Rachel Thomas 00:06:38.330 28 

 3 32 Josephine Krocus 00:06:43.770 30 

 4 89 Anna Wright 00:08:26.260 44 

 5 94 Valkyrie Desanto 00:08:48.716 45 

9 Royal Cougars 14 169 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 31 Grace Giordina 00:06:40.770 29 

 2 37 Grace Holmes 00:06:49.053 32 

 3 41 Emma Hunter 00:06:55.316 35 

 4 45 Makaylee Crake 00:06:59.583 36 

 5 46 Leana Lombardo 00:07:00.423 37 
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Individual Overall Results 

Overall Score Name Class Time Team 

1 1 Cecilia Collins 6th 00:05:39.690 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

2 2 Anna Capaci 6th 00:05:46.610 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

3 3 Madison Dewees 6th 00:05:57.036 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

4 4 Lexy Curtin 6th 00:06:03.046 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

5 5 Madison Luchetti 6th 00:06:04.156 Saint Mary's Mount Carmel 

6 6 Virginia Mcdonough 6th 00:06:04.360 Saint Mary's Mount Carmel 

7 7 Emily Ferguson 6th 00:06:05.770 All Saints Academy 

8 8 Santina Kobierecki 6th 00:06:10.230 Howard Gardner 

9 9 Lia Keefe 4th 00:06:11.703 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

10 10 Abigail Gilmartin 5th 00:06:12.350 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

11 11 Camilla Rinaldi 6th 00:06:13.590 Our Lady of Peace 

12 12 Maria Belardi 5th 00:06:15.426 All Saints Academy 

13 13 Caroline Stampien 5th 00:06:16.440 Our Lady of Peace 

14 14 Sophia Bere 5th 00:06:16.650 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

15 15 Macy Schnatter 6th 00:06:17.050 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

16 16 Ellianna Caporusso 5th 00:06:17.846 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

17 0 Grace Wolsieffe 6th 00:06:18.456 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

18 17 Erica Prushinski 6th 00:06:18.456 LaSalle Academy 

19 18 Rachel Hosie 5th 00:06:22.963 LaSalle Academy 

20 19 Maggie Mcgrath 5th 00:06:23.776 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

21 20 Juliana Caporusso 6th 00:06:25.610 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

22 0 Amanda Feher 6th 00:06:27.563 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

23 21 Kaitlyn Farrell 5th 00:06:28.780 LaSalle Academy 

24 22 Lucy Mcgrath 6th 00:06:29.400 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

25 23 Julia Goetz 5th 00:06:29.796 All Saints Academy 

26 24 Lily Kutz 5th 00:06:30.413 Our Lady of Peace 

27 25 Maya Wicki 6th 00:06:32.916 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

28 26 Serabi Francis 5th 00:06:35.510 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

29 27 Anna Kosierowski 5th 00:06:38.110 Our Lady of Peace 

30 28 Rachel Thomas 5th 00:06:38.330 Howard Gardner 

31 29 Grace Giordina 6th 00:06:40.770 Royal Cougars 

32 30 Josephine Krocus 5th 00:06:43.770 Howard Gardner 

33 31 Meghan Malone 5th 00:06:43.980 Our Lady of Peace 

34 0 Kailey Considine 6th 00:06:44.206 Wyoming Valley Catholic 
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35 0 Kate Kolucki 5th 00:06:47.230 Our Lady of Peace 

36 0 Abby Mackesy 5th 00:06:48.450 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

37 32 Grace Holmes 5th 00:06:49.053 Royal Cougars 

38 0 Taylor Serafin 5th 00:06:49.680 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

39 33 Kathryn Mozeleski 6th 00:06:49.680 All Saints Academy 

40 34 Annie Refice 5th 00:06:52.656 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

41 35 Emma Hunter 5th 00:06:55.316 Royal Cougars 

42 0 Megan Mcdonald 6th 00:06:56.526 Our Lady of Peace 

43 0 Madison Romes 6th 00:06:57.566 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

44 0 Angelina Duscovic 6th 00:06:58.976 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

45 36 Makaylee Crake 6th 00:06:59.583 Royal Cougars 

46 37 Leana Lombardo 6th 00:07:00.423 Royal Cougars 

47 0 Gia Keefe 5th 00:07:01.936 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

48 38 Abby Mcdonald 6th 00:07:03.776 All Saints Academy 

49 0 Faith Chapman 5th 00:07:06.846 All Saints Academy 

50 0 Elizabeth Terrery 5th 00:07:09.326 All Saints Academy 

51 0 Natalie Clum 5th 00:07:12.016 Our Lady of Peace 

52 0 Caroline Shaffern 6th 00:07:14.010 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

53 0 Laney Schulz 5th 00:07:15.440 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

54 0 Madelyn Cecil 5th 00:07:17.050 Royal Cougars 

55 0 Annie Dempsey 6th 00:07:18.536 Our Lady of Peace 

56 0 Rochelle Pitner 5th 00:07:20.110 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

57 0 Morgan Gromelski 6th 00:07:20.110 Royal Cougars 

58 0 Kiley Flynn 5th 00:07:20.320 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

59 0 Caroline Welby 6th 00:07:21.133 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

60 0 Lianna Castner 5th 00:07:22.930 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

61 0 Tyler-Sofia Thompson 5th 00:07:25.413 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

62 0 Olivia Orlando 5th 00:07:26.686 Royal Cougars 

63 0 Lianna Hilario 6th 00:07:28.973 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

64 0 May Fredericks 5th 00:07:30.003 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

65 0 Sarah Gryskewicz 5th 00:07:31.430 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

66 0 Cassidy Wylams 5th 00:07:31.833 Our Lady of Peace 

67 0 Emma Anderson 6th 00:07:33.656 Royal Cougars 

68 0 Rachel Krechel 6th 00:07:39.406 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

69 0 Gianna Vigorito 5th 00:07:45.556 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

70 39 Summer Troiani 5th 00:07:45.756 LaSalle Academy 
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71 40 Mariah Mancuso 5th 00:07:53.706 Saint Mary's Mount Carmel 

72 41 Lauren Gallone 4th 00:08:02.196 Saint Mary's Mount Carmel 

73 0 Chloe Bidwell 5th 00:08:02.626 Royal Cougars 

74 0 Tara Love 5th 00:08:04.940 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

75 0 Meghan Mcdonnell 5th 00:08:07.806 Royal Cougars 

76 42 Avery Sardo 5th 00:08:08.423 LaSalle Academy 

77 0 Nicole Nicholas 6th 00:08:08.846 LaSalle Academy 

78 0 Emily Theroux 5th 00:08:10.676 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

79 0 Chelsea Lubbe 5th 00:08:13.346 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

80 0 Victoria Herne 5th 00:08:14.933 All Saints Academy 

81 0 Faith Hosie 5th 00:08:14.933 LaSalle Academy 

82 0 Cate Mcgovern 6th 00:08:15.150 All Saints Academy 

83 0 Sierra Gaglio 5th 00:08:15.866 LaSalle Academy 

84 0 Rose Hayward 6th 00:08:16.216 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

85 0 Grace Stallman 5th 00:08:19.953 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

86 0 Jordan Chepalonis 5th 00:08:20.580 Royal Cougars 

87 43 Kaidyn Biko 5th 00:08:24.436 Saint Mary's Mount Carmel 

88 0 Mary Mchugh 4th 00:08:25.250 Saint Mary's Mount Carmel 

89 44 Anna Wright 5th 00:08:26.260 Howard Gardner 

90 0 Francesca Matthews 4th 00:08:27.373 Saint Mary's Mount Carmel 

91 0 Maya Kasa 5th 00:08:35.466 Royal Cougars 

92 0 Allyie Farrell 5th 00:08:43.050 Our Lady of Peace 

93 0 Jacqueline Pinto 5th 00:08:44.646 LaSalle Academy 

94 45 Valkyrie Desanto 5th 00:08:48.716 Howard Gardner 

95 0 Tessa Martin 5th 00:09:01.480 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

96 0 Jessica Demming 6th 00:09:02.900 LaSalle Academy 

97 0 Maya Persico 5th 00:09:05.946 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

98 0 Mia Cardillo 5th 00:09:10.786 Our Lady of Peace 

99 0 Keira Evans 5th 00:09:28.200 Howard Gardner 

100 0 Nicole Dusovic 4th 00:09:30.713 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 

101 0 Rylie Mcallister 6th 00:09:43.120 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 

102 0 Julia Curran 5th 00:09:43.530 Our Lady of Peace 

103 0 Chloe Pugh 5th 00:09:47.976 Wyoming Valley Catholic 

104 0 Isabella Moffitt 5th 00:09:51.010 LaSalle Academy 

105 0 Saige Stempien 5th 00:10:03.953 Royal Cougars 

106 0 Kathleen Lynott 6th 00:10:21.160 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 
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107 0 Cate Kowalski 5th 00:10:50.273 LaSalle Academy 
 

 

 


